	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C2538A.44.10
	C2538A.44.10 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C2538A.44.10
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            2C/14 19/.0147TC OA SH CL2
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Multiple Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1,547.31600 (This price is for reference only)
		 C2538A.44.10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C2538A.44.10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BH2AAAW MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER BATT 2-AAA CELLS WIRE LDS
KR-900AAECL2X4 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 9.6V 900MAH NICAD
4004IR Serpac  BOX LENS INFRA-RED M-4 SERIES
CAB-20 Ohmite  CABINET EMPTY
011212090 Rose Bopla  BOX ALUM 4.80X4.72X3.59" GRAY
PA-1140-WH Bud Industries  PANEL ALUMINUM 19" WHITE TEXTURE
M7OOK-1510J 3M  D-SUB CABLE MFL15K/MC16G/MFL15K
504625-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSEM FIBER FSD-FSD 1METER
0151660903 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE A 21 CKTS LGT 76
0152660098 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 51 TYPED 10POS
H4BBT-10102-G8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048G/H9992TR 2"
H3CCH-6006M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC60H/AE60M/HKC60H
A3DDB-2006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR20B/AE20M/AKR20B
M3CWK-1660K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC16K/MC16F/MPL16K
M2460 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 7COND 24AWG SLT 1000'
02763.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/2 SOOW 600V-BLK-1000' RL
781801 WH013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG WHITE 5000'
SJ-3440 (BLACK) 1" 3M  DUAL LOCK PLAIN 1"X50YD BLK 250
OFSH-6-3.5 Essentra Components  FIBER SPLICE HOLDER NO/ADH PAD
HSTTV38-T2 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK RED 3/8" X 200'
STD21W-V TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
DS-10 3M  CABLE 10MM HIGH FLEX SHIELD 100M
SE250P-TR0 Panduit Corp  EXP. SLEEVING 2.50 63.5MM BLACK
TA45-AZM12 (L) Schurter Inc  COLLAR CIRCUIT BRKR 2POLE
IUG1-36289-1-U Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGXF6-28720-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
1492-CB1F015 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 1.5A 277VAC 65VDC
021606.3MXF18P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V 5X20 FA IEC RAD 6.3A
0283080.H Littelfuse Inc  PAL FUSE 80A 100 PACK
02343.15M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250V MED 5X20 CART UL
SMAJ15A-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMA
P4KE82AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC AXIAL
P4SMA33CAHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC SMA
SMBJ14AHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMB
LC150 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 150VWM 268VC DO202AA
SMBJ24CA-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMB
BZW04P19HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM DO204AL
MOV-14D431K Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 387V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
V47ZT05P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 42V 100A DISC 5MM
G84-4100PPAUS Cherry  KEYBOARD NOTEBOOK 83KEY PS/2 BGE
	C2538A.44.10  keywords
	    	C2538A.44.10
	C2538A.44.10  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C2538A.44.10  pdf
	C2538A.44.10  datasheet
	C2538A.44.10  price
	C2538A.44.10  distributor
	electronic components C2538A.44.10
	C2538A.44.10  Cables, Wires
	C2538A.44.10  Multiple Conductor Cables
	C2538A.44.10  2C/14 19/.0147TC OA SH CL2
	C2538A.44.10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .